67
3-phase filter without neutral wire 400-480 vac
Current
Common mode (L / PE) attenuation (dB) Differential mode (L / L) attenuation (dB)
Cat. No. Page0.15
mhz
0.5
mhz
1
mhz
5
mhz
10 mhz 30 mhz
0.15
mhz
0.5
mhz
1
mhz
5
mhz
10 mhz 30 mhz
7 A 20 60 60 60 50 35 25 60 65 60 55 40 XFTDV07ST2 68
16 A 15 50 55 60 50 35 25 55 60 60 55 40 XFTDV16ST2 68
30 A 15 50 55 60 50 35 25 55 60 60 55 40 XFTDV30ST2 68
42 A 55 70 70 45 35 20 45 45 45 45 45 30 XFTDV42ST2 68
55 A 15 55 55 55 50 35 25 55 60 60 50 40 XFTDV55ST2 68
75 A 15 55 55 55 50 30 20 50 50 50 55 40 XFTDV75ST2 68
100 A 35 50 45 25 15 7 30 35 35 35 30 7 XFTDV100ST2 68
150 A 20 30 40 45 40 30 30 40 40 45 40 25 XF150TDS84C 69
180 A 20 30 40 45 40 30 30 40 40 45 40 25 XF180TDS84C 69
200 A 55 60 55 30 20 – 45 30 25 10 10 5 XF200TDDS84C 70
300 A 30 30 23 10 8 5 35 30 25 14 10 5 XF300TDSS84C 71
400 A 30 30 20 10 5 2 30 30 20 10 8 2 XF400TDSS84C 71
These tables allow you to quickly select only the items, then check if all product’s technical data meet your application requirements.
3-phase filter with neutral wire 400-480 vac
Current
Common mode (L / PE) attenuation (dB) Differential mode (L / L) attenuation (dB)
Cat. No. Page0.15
mhz
0.5
mhz
1
mhz
5
mhz
10 mhz 30 mhz
0.15
mhz
0.5
mhz
1
mhz
5
mhz
10 mhz 30 mhz
10 A 10 20 20 20 30 25 10 20 25 25 30 30 XF10TYG9 73
16 A 25 50 50 50 45 30 35 55 60 60 40 30 XF16TYT2 72
20 A 10 15 20 35 40 25 10 15 20 20 25 20 XF20TYS9 73
25 A 25 50 50 50 45 30 35 55 60 60 40 30 XF25TYT2 72
36 A 25 50 50 50 40 25 30 50 55 50 40 30 XF36TYT2 72
50 A 25 45 45 40 40 25 30 50 50 40 40 30 XF50TYT2 72
100 A 10 20 25 30 30 20 30 40 40 35 35 25 XF100TYT2 72
single-cell single-phase filter 120-250 vac
Current
Common mode (L / PE) attenuation (dB) Differential mode (L / L) attenuation (dB)
Cat. No. Page0.15
mhz
0.5
mhz
1
mhz
5
mhz
10 mhz 30 mhz
0.15
mhz
0.5
mhz
1
mhz
5
mhz
10 mhz 30 mhz
3 A 20 30 35 45 50 45 7 35 50 45 45 45 XF03DKBG5B 74
6 A 15 20 25 40 45 45 10 20 45 45 50 45 XF06DKBG5B 74
12 A 10 20 22 35 45 40 10 20 40 45 45 45 XF12DKBG5B 74
16 A 10 18 20 35 45 30 10 18 40 40 40 35 XF16DKCG5B 74
20 A 10 18 20 30 35 35 10 12 35 35 40 40 XF20DKCG5B 74
30 A 10 25 30 45 50 35 12 40 50 50 50 45 XF30DKCS5B 74
double-cell single-phase filter 120-250 vac
Current
Common mode (L / PE) attenuation (dB) Differential mode (L / L) attenuation (dB)
Cat. No. Page0.15
mhz
0.5
mhz
1
mhz
5
mhz
10 mhz 30 mhz
0.15
mhz
0.5
mhz
1
mhz
5
mhz
10 mhz 30 mhz
3 A 45 60 60 55 45 45 12 45 45 45 45 45 XF03DPCG5C 75
6 A 30 50 60 55 50 35 8 45 45 45 45 45 XF06DPCG5C 75
12 A 15 25 35 55 55 35 12 40 40 35 35 40 XF12DPCG5C 75
16 A 20 35 45 60 50 35 12 40 40 45 45 50 XF16DPCG5C 75
20 A 15 40 45 50 50 40 12 45 45 45 35 50 XF20DPCG5C 75
30 A 10 30 35 55 45 30 18 45 50 40 40 40 XF30DPGS5C 75
68
B
C
A